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Girls 1600 Meters 5th - 6th

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
1 Barclay, Jennifer 6 UNATTACHED
2 Ortiz, Elizabeth 5 UNATTACHED
3 Mosupye, Mariah 6 UNATTACHED
4 Greiling, Julia 6 UNATTACHED
5 Meissner, Ruby 6 UNATTACHED

Boys 1600 Meters 5th - 6th

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
1 Garard, Weston 5 UNATTACHED
2 Kanzleiter, Russell 5 UNATTACHED
3 Collins, Landon 5 UNATTACHED

Girls 1600 Meters 7th - 8th

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
1 McMahon, Alexia 7 UNATTACHED

Boys 1600 Meters 7th - 8th

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
1 Scruggs, Hudson 7 UNATTACHED
2 Matzke, Blake 8 UNATTACHED
3 Klemm, Wesley 8 UNATTACHED
4 Deppe, Trevor 7 UNATTACHED
5 McMahon, Carter 8 UNATTACHED

Girls 45m Hurdles 1st - 2nd

Heat 1 of 2  Finals
1 Doberstein, Nova 1 UNATTACHED
2 Tassi, Tatum 2 UNATTACHED
3 DeBouche, Aubrey 2 UNATTACHED
4 Hall, Amanda 2 UNATTACHED
5 Gruszynski, Margaret 2 UNATTACHED
6 Van De Ven, Anna 2 UNATTACHED

Heat 2 of 2  Finals
1 Moreau, River 1 UNATTACHED
2 Burnoski, Monroe 1 UNATTACHED
3 Dubey, Zoe 1 UNATTACHED
4 Ness, Josie 1 UNATTACHED
5 Miller-Hill, Eiyslee 1 UNATTACHED
6 Triphan, Victoria 1 UNATTACHED

Boys 45m Hurdles 1st - 2nd

Heat 1 of 3  Finals
2 Burnoski, Roman 2 UNATTACHED
3 Tassi, Kason 1 UNATTACHED
4 Detiege, Huxley 1 UNATTACHED
5 Lumley, Jude 2 UNATTACHED

Heat 2 of 3  Finals
1 Kirst, Auggie 1 UNATTACHED
2 Bowa, Xavier 2 UNATTACHED
3 Koehl, Jordy 2 UNATTACHED
4 Contreras, Josiah 2 UNATTACHED
5 Broekman, AJ 2 UNATTACHED

Heat 3 of 3  Finals
1 DeGroot, Trevor 2 UNATTACHED
2 Bartel, Griffin 1 UNATTACHED
3 VanDenLangenberg, Gu... 1 UNATTACHED
4 Nelson, Ronnie 1 UNATTACHED

Girls 45m Hurdles 3rd - 4th

Heat 1 of 3  Finals
1 Schad, Liliana 4 UNATTACHED
2 Corbin, Olivia 3 UNATTACHED
3 Luberda, Shane 3 UNATTACHED
4 Marx, Mackenzie 4 UNATTACHED
5 Voss, Kennedy 3 UNATTACHED
6 Moreau, Adelyn 4 UNATTACHED

Heat 2 of 3  Finals
1 Jacobw, Veda 3 UNATTACHED
2 Zahn, Rae 4 UNATTACHED
3 Borchardt, Lyla 3 UNATTACHED
4 Zellner, Harper 3 UNATTACHED
5 Seidel, Margaret 3 UNATTACHED
6 Beson-Aimone, Maleigha 4 UNATTACHED

Heat 3 of 3  Finals
1 Mathys, Clara 4 UNATTACHED
2 Fousseni, Imaniath 3 UNATTACHED
3 Triphan, Tirza 4 UNATTACHED
4 Havens, Cecily 3 UNATTACHED
5 Nelson, Luciana 3 UNATTACHED
6 Williams, Brystal 3 UNATTACHED

Boys 45m Hurdles 3rd - 4th

Heat 1 of 2  Finals
2 Burnoski, Xavier 3 UNATTACHED
3 Mosupye, Isaiah 3 UNATTACHED
4 Mosupye, Braden 3 UNATTACHED
5 Ness, Martin 3 UNATTACHED
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Heat 2 of 2  Finals (45m Hurdles 3rd - 4th)
2 Grimm, Ray 4 UNATTACHED
3 Broekman, Walter 4 UNATTACHED
4 Matzke, Grant 4 UNATTACHED
5 Warwick, Jacen 4 UNATTACHED

Girls 45m Hurdles 5th - 6th

Heat 1 of 2  Finals
1 Ness, Clara 5 UNATTACHED
2 Alonzo, Daleyza 5 UNATTACHED
3 Klatt, Sophia 5 UNATTACHED
4 Shefchik, Quinn 6 UNATTACHED
5 Hucek, Kylie 5 UNATTACHED

Heat 2 of 2  Finals
2 Warwick, Kennedy 6 UNATTACHED
3 Burnoski, Stella 5 UNATTACHED
4 Polomis, Nora 6 UNATTACHED
5 Shepherd, Hailey 6 UNATTACHED
6 Lumley, Alice 5 UNATTACHED

Boys 45m Hurdles 5th - 6th

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
2 Olson Guillen, Marco 5 UNATTACHED
3 Burnoski, Tristan 6 UNATTACHED
4 Rotter, Finnegan 5 UNATTACHED
5 Marx, Cameron 6 UNATTACHED

Girls 45m Hurdles 7th - 8th

Heat 1 of 2  Finals
2 Greiling, Lucy 7 UNATTACHED
3 Francies, Keani 7 UNATTACHED
4 Marcelle, Zoey 8 UNATTACHED
5 Mathys, Lauren 7 UNATTACHED

Heat 2 of 2  Finals
3 Schad, Daisey 7 UNATTACHED
4 Stollak, Mia 7 UNATTACHED
5 Dorn, Amelia 7 UNATTACHED

Boys 45m Hurdles 7th - 8th

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
4 Goodacre, Drew 7 UNATTACHED

Girls 45 Meter 1st - 2nd

Heat 1 of 4  Finals
1 DeBouche, Aubrey 2 UNATTACHED
2 Novak, Lilly 2 UNATTACHED
3 Doberstein, Nova 1 UNATTACHED
4 Lumley, Freya 1 UNATTACHED
5 Tassi, Tatum 2 UNATTACHED
6 Van De Ven, Anna 2 UNATTACHED

Heat 2 of 4  Finals
1 Pena, Nora 1 UNATTACHED
2 Dubey, Zoe 1 UNATTACHED
3 Ryczkowski, Lizzy 1 UNATTACHED
4 Burnoski, Monroe 1 UNATTACHED
5 Groshek, Eden 1 UNATTACHED

Heat 3 of 4  Finals
1 Triphan, Victoria 1 UNATTACHED
2 Kralovetz, Lennon 2 UNATTACHED
3 Ryczkowski, Emmy 1 UNATTACHED
4 Hall, Amanda 2 UNATTACHED
5 Kanzleiter, Lucy 2 UNATTACHED

Heat 4 of 4  Finals
1 Pena, Claire 1 UNATTACHED
2 Gruszynski, Margaret 2 UNATTACHED
3 Miller-Hill, Eiyslee 1 UNATTACHED
4 Thomas, Natalie 2 UNATTACHED
5 Garard, Ellie 2 UNATTACHED

Boys 45 Meter 1st - 2nd

Heat 1 of 4  Finals
2 Broekman, AJ 2 UNATTACHED
3 Garner, Tyson 1 UNATTACHED
4 Kirst, Auggie 1 UNATTACHED
5 Detiege, Huxley 1 UNATTACHED

Heat 2 of 4  Finals
1 Hinrichsen, Arthur 1 UNATTACHED
2 Beson, Inde 1 UNATTACHED
3 Mueller, Micah 1 UNATTACHED
4 Burnoski, Roman 2 UNATTACHED
5 Havens, Tate 2 UNATTACHED
6 Tassi, Kason 1 UNATTACHED

Heat 3 of 4  Finals
1 Ohlsen, Warren 1 UNATTACHED
2 Jeskewitz, Colt 2 UNATTACHED
3 Hallet, Clayton 2 UNATTACHED
4 Flynn Buggs, Felix 1 UNATTACHED
5 Hartley, Asher 2 UNATTACHED
6 DeGroot, Trevor 2 UNATTACHED
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Heat 4 of 4  Finals (45 Meter 1st - 2nd)
1 Lumley, Jude 2 UNATTACHED
2 Bowa, Xavier 2 UNATTACHED
3 Garner, Tyson 1 UNATTACHED
4 Contreras, Josiah 2 UNATTACHED
5 Koehl, Jordy 2 UNATTACHED
6 Lemerond, Hudson 1 UNATTACHED

Girls 45 Meter 3rd - 4th

Heat 1 of 4  Finals
1 Lemerond, Violet 3 UNATTACHED
2 Corbin, Olivia 3 UNATTACHED
3 Triphan, Tirza 4 UNATTACHED
4 Bougie, Teagan 3 UNATTACHED
5 Novak, Emily 4 UNATTACHED
6 Borchardt, Lyla 3 UNATTACHED

Heat 2 of 4  Finals
1 Jacobw, Veda 3 UNATTACHED
2 Havens, Cecily 3 UNATTACHED
3 Ortiz, Alena 3 UNATTACHED
4 Groshek, Alethea 4 UNATTACHED
5 Seidel, Margaret 3 UNATTACHED

Heat 3 of 4  Finals
1 Luberda, Shane 3 UNATTACHED
2 Zellner, Harper 3 UNATTACHED
3 Moreau, Adelyn 4 UNATTACHED
4 Ryczkowski, Brooke 3 UNATTACHED
5 Williams, Brystal 3 UNATTACHED

Heat 4 of 4  Finals
1 Beson-Aimone, Maleigha 4 UNATTACHED
2 Mathys, Clara 4 UNATTACHED
3 Kanzleiter, Eleanor 3 UNATTACHED
4 Rankine, Brooklyn 4 UNATTACHED
5 Zahn, Rae 4 UNATTACHED
6 Hucek, Hailee 3 UNATTACHED

Boys 45 Meter 3rd - 4th

Heat 1 of 5  Finals
1 Newman, Tyler 4 UNATTACHED
2 Jacobson, Zachary 4 UNATTACHED
3 Warwick, Jacen 4 UNATTACHED
4 Jacobson, Quinten 3 UNATTACHED
5 Schad, Solomon 4 UNATTACHED

Heat 2 of 5  Finals
2 Ohlsen, Henry 3 UNATTACHED
3 Kirst, Thomas 3 UNATTACHED
4 Collins, Trey 3 UNATTACHED
5 Gruenke, Axel 3 UNATTACHED

Heat 3 of 5  Finals
1 Klukas, Kian 4 UNATTACHED
2 Hill, Kyrie 3 UNATTACHED
3 MacDonald, Augustus 3 UNATTACHED
4 Mager, William 4 UNATTACHED
5 Matzke, Grant 4 UNATTACHED

Heat 4 of 5  Finals
1 Mosupye, Isaiah 3 UNATTACHED
2 Mosupye, Braden 3 UNATTACHED
3 Beyer, AJ 3 UNATTACHED
4 Herrod, Ayden 3 UNATTACHED
5 Schwitzer, Matthew 4 UNATTACHED

Heat 5 of 5  Finals
1 Micolichek, Jaxon 4 UNATTACHED
2 Broekman, Walter 4 UNATTACHED
3 Flynn Buggs, Otto 3 UNATTACHED
4 Hallet, Ethan 3 UNATTACHED
5 Burnoski, Xavier 3 UNATTACHED

Girls 45 Meter 5th - 6th

Heat 1 of 3  Finals
1 Mertens, Mya 6 UNATTACHED
2 Hall, Kavari 5 UNATTACHED
3 Truskowski, Sophie 6 UNATTACHED
4 Pena, Olivia 6 UNATTACHED
5 Shepherd, Hailey 6 UNATTACHED
6 Hallet, Lauren 6 UNATTACHED

Heat 2 of 3  Finals
1 Mosupye, Micaela 5 UNATTACHED
2 Doble, Chloe 5 UNATTACHED
3 Williams, Berkeley 6 UNATTACHED
4 Burnoski, Stella 5 UNATTACHED
5 Bucio, Matilda 5 UNATTACHED
6 Polomis, Nora 6 UNATTACHED

Heat 3 of 3  Finals
2 Rymer, Stella 6 UNATTACHED
3 Gruenke, Aspen 6 UNATTACHED
4 Doble, Charlotte 5 UNATTACHED
5 Ortiz, Elizabeth 5 UNATTACHED
6 Koss, Lillie 6 UNATTACHED

Boys 45 Meter 5th - 6th

Heat 1 of 3  Finals
1 Rotter, Finnegan 5 UNATTACHED
2 Vega, Aiden 5 UNATTACHED
3 Collins, Landon 5 UNATTACHED
4 Tereshchenko, Taras 5 UNATTACHED
5 Destree, Colston 5 UNATTACHED
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Heat 2 of 3  Finals (45 Meter 5th - 6th)
1 Trimberger, Malakai 5 UNATTACHED
2 Marx, Cameron 6 UNATTACHED
3 Sullivan, Asher 6 UNATTACHED
4 Matzke, Zach 6 UNATTACHED
5 Triphan, Caleb 5 UNATTACHED

Heat 3 of 3  Finals
1 Micolichek, Timmy 6 UNATTACHED
2 Herrod, Alex 5 UNATTACHED
3 Hall, Luke 5 UNATTACHED
4 Rymer, Parker 6 UNATTACHED
5 Moua, Hero 5 UNATTACHED

Girls 45 Meter 7th - 8th

Heat 1 of 2  Finals
1 Kressig, Kylie 7 UNATTACHED
2 Mathys, Lauren 7 UNATTACHED
3 Stollak, Mia 7 UNATTACHED
4 Greiling, Lucy 7 UNATTACHED
5 Dorn, Amelia 7 UNATTACHED

Heat 2 of 2  Finals
1 Mager, Brooklynn 8 UNATTACHED
2 Vanden Bush, Ashlyn 8 UNATTACHED
3 Doble, Bella 7 UNATTACHED
4 Sundling, Zoey 8 UNATTACHED
5 Francies, Keani 7 UNATTACHED

Boys 45 Meter 7th - 8th

Heat 1 of 2  Finals
1 Klemm, Wesley 8 UNATTACHED
2 Matzke, Blake 8 UNATTACHED
3 Barclay, Philip 8 UNATTACHED
4 Levandoski, Camden 8 UNATTACHED
5 Bucio, Felix 7 UNATTACHED

Heat 2 of 2  Finals
2 Goodacre, Drew 7 UNATTACHED
3 Vega, Yael 8 UNATTACHED
4 Scruggs, Hudson 7 UNATTACHED
5 Grimm, Cy 7 UNATTACHED

Girls 400 Meters 1st - 2nd

Heat 1 of 3  Finals
1 Novak, Lilly 2 UNATTACHED
2 Garard, Ellie 2 UNATTACHED
3 Dubey, Zoe 1 UNATTACHED
4 Thomas, Natalie 2 UNATTACHED
5 Pena, Nora 1 UNATTACHED

Heat 2 of 3  Finals
1 Klukas, Ivy 2 UNATTACHED
2 Ryczkowski, Emmy 1 UNATTACHED
3 Kralovetz, Lennon 2 UNATTACHED
4 DeBouche, Aubrey 2 UNATTACHED
5 Ryczkowski, Lizzy 1 UNATTACHED

Heat 3 of 3  Finals
1 Doberstein, Nova 1 UNATTACHED
2 Pena, Claire 1 UNATTACHED
3 Burnoski, Monroe 1 UNATTACHED
4 Kanzleiter, Lucy 2 UNATTACHED
5 Hall, Havanna 2 UNATTACHED

Boys 400 Meters 1st - 2nd

Heat 1 of 3  Finals
2 Bowa, Xavier 2 UNATTACHED
3 Kirst, Auggie 1 UNATTACHED
4 Broekman, AJ 2 UNATTACHED
5 Bartel, Griffin 1 UNATTACHED

Heat 2 of 3  Finals
1 Beson, Inde 1 UNATTACHED
2 Havens, Tate 2 UNATTACHED
3 Jeskewitz, Colt 2 UNATTACHED
4 Flynn Buggs, Felix 1 UNATTACHED
5 Mueller, Micah 1 UNATTACHED
6 Lemerond, Hudson 1 UNATTACHED

Heat 3 of 3  Finals
1 Garner, Tyson 1 UNATTACHED
2 Hallet, Clayton 2 UNATTACHED
3 Hartley, Asher 2 UNATTACHED
4 Garner, Tyson 1 UNATTACHED
5 VanDenLangenberg, Gu... 1 UNATTACHED
6 Hinrichsen, Arthur 1 UNATTACHED

Girls 400 Meters 3rd - 4th

Heat 1 of 3  Finals
1 Schad, Liliana 4 UNATTACHED
2 Lemerond, Violet 3 UNATTACHED
3 Voss, Kennedy 3 UNATTACHED
4 Williams, Brystal 3 UNATTACHED
5 Kanzleiter, Eleanor 3 UNATTACHED

Heat 2 of 3  Finals
1 Rankine, Brooklyn 4 UNATTACHED
2 Marx, Mackenzie 4 UNATTACHED
3 Hucek, Hailee 3 UNATTACHED
4 Novak, Emily 4 UNATTACHED
5 Luberda, Shane 3 UNATTACHED

Heat 3 of 3  Finals
1 Borchardt, Lyla 3 UNATTACHED
2 Seidel, Margaret 3 UNATTACHED
3 Ryczkowski, Brooke 3 UNATTACHED
4 Bougie, Teagan 3 UNATTACHED
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Boys 400 Meters 3rd - 4th

Heat 1 of 4  Finals
1 Newman, Tyler 4 UNATTACHED
2 Beyer, AJ 3 UNATTACHED
3 Micolichek, Jaxon 4 UNATTACHED

Heat 2 of 4  Finals
1 Klukas, Kian 4 UNATTACHED
2 Schad, Solomon 4 UNATTACHED
3 Flynn Buggs, Otto 3 UNATTACHED
4 Mager, William 4 UNATTACHED
5 Jacobson, Zachary 4 UNATTACHED

Heat 3 of 4  Finals
1 MacDonald, Augustus 3 UNATTACHED
2 Jacobson, Quinten 3 UNATTACHED
3 Collins, Trey 3 UNATTACHED
4 Burnoski, Xavier 3 UNATTACHED
5 Hallet, Ethan 3 UNATTACHED

Heat 4 of 4  Finals
1 Schwitzer, Matthew 4 UNATTACHED
2 Grimm, Ray 4 UNATTACHED
3 Broekman, Walter 4 UNATTACHED
4 Kirst, Thomas 3 UNATTACHED
5 Matzke, Grant 4 UNATTACHED

Girls 400 Meters 5th - 6th

Heat 1 of 4  Finals
1 Mertens, Mya 6 UNATTACHED
2 Pena, Olivia 6 UNATTACHED
3 Bucio, Matilda 5 UNATTACHED
4 Doble, Chloe 5 UNATTACHED

Heat 2 of 4  Finals
1 Shefchik, Quinn 6 UNATTACHED
2 Barclay, Jennifer 6 UNATTACHED
3 Mosupye, Micaela 5 UNATTACHED
4 Hucek, Kylie 5 UNATTACHED

Heat 3 of 4  Finals
1 Mosupye, Mariah 6 UNATTACHED
2 Burnoski, Stella 5 UNATTACHED
3 Koss, Lillie 6 UNATTACHED
4 Alonzo, Daleyza 5 UNATTACHED

Heat 4 of 4  Finals
1 Ryczkowski, Madison 5 UNATTACHED
2 Hallet, Lauren 6 UNATTACHED
3 Doble, Charlotte 5 UNATTACHED
4 Williams, Berkeley 6 UNATTACHED

Boys 400 Meters 5th - 6th

Heat 1 of 2  Finals
2 Rotter, Finnegan 5 UNATTACHED
3 Burnoski, Tristan 6 UNATTACHED
4 Sullivan, Asher 6 UNATTACHED
5 Tereshchenko, Taras 5 UNATTACHED

Heat 2 of 2  Finals
1 Triphan, Caleb 5 UNATTACHED
2 Micolichek, Timmy 6 UNATTACHED
3 Matzke, Zach 6 UNATTACHED
4 Collins, Landon 5 UNATTACHED
5 Olson Guillen, Marco 5 UNATTACHED

Girls 400 Meters 7th - 8th

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
1 Vanden Bush, Ashlyn 8 UNATTACHED
2 Francies, Keani 7 UNATTACHED
3 Doble, Bella 7 UNATTACHED
4 Schad, Daisey 7 UNATTACHED
5 Stollak, Mia 7 UNATTACHED

Boys 400 Meters 7th - 8th

Heat 1 of 2  Finals
1 Goodacre, Drew 7 UNATTACHED
2 Levandoski, Camden 8 UNATTACHED
3 Barclay, Philip 8 UNATTACHED

Heat 2 of 2  Finals
1 Matzke, Blake 8 UNATTACHED
2 Klemm, Wesley 8 UNATTACHED
3 Scruggs, Hudson 7 UNATTACHED
4 Grimm, Cy 7 UNATTACHED

Girls 800 Meters 1st - 2nd

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
1 Klukas, Ivy 2 UNATTACHED
2 Pena, Claire 1 UNATTACHED
3 Kanzleiter, Lucy 2 UNATTACHED
4 Pena, Nora 1 UNATTACHED

Boys 800 Meters 1st - 2nd

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
1 Mueller, Micah 1 UNATTACHED
2 Nelson, Ronnie 1 UNATTACHED
3 Hartley, Asher 2 UNATTACHED
4 Bartel, Griffin 1 UNATTACHED
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Girls 800 Meters 3rd - 4th

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
1 Nelson, Luciana 3 UNATTACHED
2 Groshek, Alethea 4 UNATTACHED
3 Lemerond, Violet 3 UNATTACHED
4 Fousseni, Imaniath 3 UNATTACHED

Boys 800 Meters 3rd - 4th

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
1 Klukas, Kian 4 UNATTACHED
2 Micolichek, Jaxon 4 UNATTACHED
3 Kirst, Thomas 3 UNATTACHED
4 Ness, Martin 3 UNATTACHED

Girls 800 Meters 5th - 6th

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
1 Alonzo, Daleyza 5 UNATTACHED
2 Mager, Lauren 6 UNATTACHED
3 Pena, Olivia 6 UNATTACHED
4 Meissner, Ruby 6 UNATTACHED
5 Ryczkowski, Madison 5 UNATTACHED

Boys 800 Meters 5th - 6th

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
1 Burnoski, Tristan 6 UNATTACHED
2 Rymer, Parker 6 UNATTACHED
3 Kanzleiter, Russell 5 UNATTACHED
4 Garard, Weston 5 UNATTACHED
5 Thompson, Sawyer 6 UNATTACHED
6 Olson Guillen, Marco 5 UNATTACHED

Girls 800 Meters 7th - 8th

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
1 McMahon, Alexia 7 UNATTACHED
2 Mager, Brooklynn 8 UNATTACHED
3 Schad, Daisey 7 UNATTACHED

Boys 800 Meters 7th - 8th

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
1 McMahon, Carter 8 UNATTACHED
2 Deppe, Trevor 7 UNATTACHED

Girls Long Jump 7th - 8th

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Doble, Bella 7 UNATTACHED
2 Dorn, Amelia 7 UNATTACHED
3 Greiling, Lucy 7 UNATTACHED
4 Marcelle, Zoey 8 UNATTACHED
5 Mathys, Lauren 7 UNATTACHED
6 Vanden Bush, Ashlyn 8 UNATTACHED

Boys Long Jump 7th - 8th

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
2 Bucio, Felix 7 UNATTACHED
3 Goodacre, Drew 7 UNATTACHED
4 Grimm, Cy 7 UNATTACHED
5 Hall, JD 7 UNATTACHED
6 Levandoski, Camden 8 UNATTACHED
7 Luedke, Ethan 8 ATHLETIC DIRECTORS...

Girls Long Jump 5th - 6th

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Bucio, Matilda 5 UNATTACHED
2 Doble, Charlotte 5 UNATTACHED
3 Doble, Chloe 5 UNATTACHED
4 Greiling, Julia 6 UNATTACHED
5 Hall, Kavari 5 UNATTACHED
6 Hallet, Lauren 6 UNATTACHED
7 Klatt, Sophia 5 UNATTACHED
8 Koss, Lillie 6 UNATTACHED
9 Mertens, Mya 6 UNATTACHED
10 Mosupye, Mariah 6 UNATTACHED
11 Mosupye, Micaela 5 UNATTACHED
12 Ness, Clara 5 UNATTACHED
13 Polomis, Nora 6 UNATTACHED
14 Ryczkowski, Madison 5 UNATTACHED
15 Rymer, Stella 6 UNATTACHED
16 Shefchik, Quinn 6 UNATTACHED
17 Truskowski, Sophie 6 UNATTACHED
18 Warwick, Kennedy 6 UNATTACHED
19 Williams, Berkeley 6 UNATTACHED
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Boys Long Jump 5th - 6th

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Destree, Colston 5 UNATTACHED
2 Garard, Weston 5 UNATTACHED
3 Hall, Luke 5 UNATTACHED
4 Herrod, Alex 5 UNATTACHED
5 Marx, Cameron 6 UNATTACHED
6 Moua, Hero 5 UNATTACHED
7 Rymer, Parker 6 UNATTACHED
8 Sullivan, Asher 6 UNATTACHED
9 Tereshchenko, Taras 5 UNATTACHED
10 Trimberger, Malakai 5 UNATTACHED
11 Triphan, Caleb 5 UNATTACHED

Girls Long Jump 3rd - 4th

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Beson-Aimone, Maleigha 4 UNATTACHED
2 Bougie, Teagan 3 UNATTACHED
4 Corbin, Olivia 3 UNATTACHED
5 Fousseni, Imaniath 3 UNATTACHED
6 Havens, Cecily 3 UNATTACHED
7 Hucek, Hailee 3 UNATTACHED
8 Jacobw, Veda 3 UNATTACHED
9 Luberda, Shane 3 UNATTACHED
10 Marx, Mackenzie 4 UNATTACHED
11 Mathys, Clara 4 UNATTACHED
12 Nelson, Luciana 3 UNATTACHED
13 Novak, Emily 4 UNATTACHED
14 Ortiz, Alena 3 UNATTACHED
15 Ryczkowski, Brooke 3 UNATTACHED
16 Schad, Liliana 4 UNATTACHED
17 Triphan, Tirza 4 UNATTACHED
18 Voss, Kennedy 3 UNATTACHED
19 Zahn, Rae 4 UNATTACHED
20 Zellner, Harper 3 UNATTACHED

Boys Long Jump 3rd - 4th

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Beyer, AJ 3 UNATTACHED
2 Collins, Trey 3 UNATTACHED
3 Flynn Buggs, Otto 3 UNATTACHED
4 Grimm, Ray 4 UNATTACHED
5 Herrod, Ayden 3 UNATTACHED
6 Hill, Kyrie 3 UNATTACHED
7 Jacobson, Quinten 3 UNATTACHED
8 Jacobson, Zachary 4 UNATTACHED
9 MacDonald, Augustus 3 UNATTACHED
10 Matzke, Zach 6 UNATTACHED
11 Mosupye, Braden 3 UNATTACHED
12 Mosupye, Isaiah 3 UNATTACHED
13 Ohlsen, Henry 3 UNATTACHED
14 Schad, Solomon 4 UNATTACHED
15 Schwitzer, Matthew 4 UNATTACHED
16 Warwick, Jacen 4 UNATTACHED

Girls Long Jump 1st - 2nd

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Garard, Ellie 2 UNATTACHED
2 Hall, Amanda 2 UNATTACHED
3 Hall, Havanna 2 UNATTACHED
4 Klukas, Ivy 2 UNATTACHED
5 Lumley, Freya 1 UNATTACHED
6 Miller-Hill, Eiyslee 1 UNATTACHED
7 Ness, Josie 1 UNATTACHED
8 Novak, Lilly 2 UNATTACHED
9 Ryczkowski, Emmy 1 UNATTACHED
10 Ryczkowski, Lizzy 1 UNATTACHED
11 Tassi, Tatum 2 UNATTACHED
12 Thomas, Natalie 2 UNATTACHED
13 Van De Ven, Anna 2 UNATTACHED

Boys Long Jump 1st - 2nd

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Contreras, Josiah 2 UNATTACHED
2 DeGroot, Trevor 2 UNATTACHED
3 Detiege, Huxley 1 UNATTACHED
4 Flynn Buggs, Felix 1 UNATTACHED
5 Garner, Tyson 1 UNATTACHED
6 Garner, Tyson 1 UNATTACHED
7 Havens, Tate 2 UNATTACHED
8 Hinrichsen, Arthur 1 UNATTACHED
9 Jeskewitz, Colt 2 UNATTACHED
10 Koehl, Jordy 2 UNATTACHED
11 Lemerond, Hudson 1 UNATTACHED
12 Nelson, Ronnie 1 UNATTACHED
13 Ohlsen, Warren 1 UNATTACHED
14 Tassi, Kason 1 UNATTACHED
15 VanDenLangenberg, Gu... 1 UNATTACHED
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Girls High Jump 5th - 6th

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Hall, Kavari 5 UNATTACHED
2 Lumley, Alice 5 UNATTACHED
3 Warwick, Kennedy 6 UNATTACHED

Boys High Jump 5th - 6th

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Trimberger, Malakai 5 UNATTACHED

Girls High Jump 7th - 8th

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Schneider, Evelyn 7 UNATTACHED
2 Sundling, Zoey 8 UNATTACHED

Boys High Jump 7th - 8th

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Bucio, Felix 7 UNATTACHED
2 Hall, JD 7 UNATTACHED
3 Goodacre, Drew 7 UNATTACHED
4 Goodacre, Drew 7 UNATTACHED

Girls Shot Put 5th - 6th

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Ness, Clara 5 UNATTACHED
2 Shepherd, Hailey 6 UNATTACHED
3 Greiling, Julia 6 UNATTACHED
4 Rymer, Stella 6 UNATTACHED

Boys Shot Put 5th - 6th

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Destree, Colston 5 UNATTACHED
2 Ness, Martin 3 UNATTACHED

Girls Shot Put 7th - 8th

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Marcelle, Zoey 8 UNATTACHED
2 Schneider, Evelyn 7 UNATTACHED

Boys Shot Put 7th - 8th

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Luedke, Ethan 8 ATHLETIC DIRECTORS...


